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Holder for suction cup

Design Data

Technical Data

Attribute
Weight
Product family

Contact Schmalz

Connection 1: Ball head 28.5 mm

Shape: integrated nozzle

Suction cup connection: NPT3/8-M

Add. function: Atmospheric ventilation

Attribute
B
B1
B2
D
G2
G4
H
H1
L
L1
L2
L3
LG2

Value
143.30 g
HT-SG-1
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Value
31 mm
73 mm
32 mm
28.50 mm
NPT3/8-M
G1/8"-F
24.50 mm
56.80 mm
45.50 mm
80 mm
67 mm
13 mm

15 mm
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Accessories

STV-GE G1/8-AG 6
Part no.. :10.08. 02. 00204

Thread G1: G1/8"-M

Hose diameter: 6 mm

Material: Brass

Operating temperature: -20 ... 80 ° C
External diameter D: 11.4 mm

Length L: 16.4 mm

STV-W G1/8-AG 6
Part no.. :10.08. 02. 00288

Thread G1: G1/8"-M
Hose diameter: 6 mm
Material: Plastics
Operating temperature: ° C

Length L: 20.8 mm
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